Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
L (EL.08G2V.GNH)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

11,13 USD

82,50 USD

16,56 USD

41,25 USD

79,37 USD



